Homefll,

2025 Holiday Schedule*

*Gettysburg Grocery holiday schedule is on page 3.

New Year’s Day Jan 1%t (Wednesday)
MLK Jr. Day January 20" (Monday)
President’s Day February 17" (Monday)
Homefull Holiday (Self Care Day) March 21 (Friday)
Spring Holiday April 18" (Friday)
Memorial Day May 26" (Monday)
Juneteenth June 19" (Thursday)
Independence Day July 4t (Friday)
Homefull Holiday (Staff Appreciation Day) August 8" (Friday)

Labor Day September 1 (Monday)

Indigenous People’s Day (formerly Columbus bay) October 13" (Monday)
Thanksgiving November 27" & 28" (Thu & Fri)

Christmas* December 25" (Thursday)

*if possible for each position, Homefull staff will have reduced in person work/meetings/training for the period
of Dec. 22", 2025-Jan. 2"9, 2026 to help reduce the spread of COVID and other communicable diseases during
active holiday periods.



Potential PQl Holidays for meeting Monthly PQl Dashboard outcome targets:
January 31°% (Friday)
February 28" (Friday)
March 28" (Friday)
April 25 (Friday)

May 30" (Friday)

June 27 (Friday)

July 25% (Friday)
August 29" (Friday)
September 26" (Friday)
October 31°t (Friday)
TBD (Friday)

December 26 (Friday)

*if possible for each position, Homefull staff will have reduced in person work/meetings/training for the period
of Dec. 22", 2025-Jan. 2"9, 2026 to help reduce the spread of COVID and other communicable diseases during
active holiday periods.
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Gettysburg Grocery 2025
Holiday Schedule

Closed:
Thanksgiving Day — November 27" (Thursday)

Christmas Day — December 25" (Thursday)

Closing early:
Christmas Eve — December 24" (Wednesday)

New Year’s Eve — December 31 (Wednesday)

Opening late:

Easter — April 20" (Sunday)

*if possible for each position, Homefull staff will have reduced in person work/meetings/training for the period
of Dec. 22", 2025-Jan. 2"9, 2026 to help reduce the spread of COVID and other communicable diseases during
active holiday periods.



